
HOA Board of Directors
Jack Sarsam - AZ     Mark Giannonatti - AZ     Suzanne Spisak - TX     

John Chorba - TX     Kevin Andrews - TX

HOA OPERATIONS:
Rhett Hubbard – 940-246-1020
General Manager
rhett.hubbard@robson.com

Brenda Johnston - 940-246-1028
Administrative Assistant
brenda.johnston@robson.com

Linda Caron - 940-246-1029
Receptionist
linda.caron@robson.com

Melonee Lund 940-246-1029
Receptionist
melonee.lund@robson.com

Shelbi Berg - 940-246-1002
Activities Director
shelbi.berg@robson.com 

Food and Beverage:
Whitney D’Pulos - 940-246-1080
Food & Beverage Director
whitney.hart@robson.com

Lauren Coffey – 940-246-1080
Restaurant Manager 
lauren.hirsch@robson.com

Golf:
Craig Pullen - 940-246-1034
Director of Golf
craig.pullen@robson.com

Dave Hintz - 940-246-1034
Golf Professional
dave.hintz@robson.com

Ryan Coffman - 940-246-1069
Director of Agronomy
ryan.coffman@robson.com

Cimarron Sports Center: 940-246-1040
Pinnacle Fitness Center: 940-271-0094
Judith Ream - Manager
Helen Adamson	 Susan Kendall	
Sue Varrallo	 Debra Niemi
Bill Henning	 Christina Yung	
David Blanchard	 Sandi Chetian 	
Norma Schrebe	 Marilyn Olszak	
Judy Ryback	 Terri Carney
Randal Smith	

Patrol - 940-465-7303
Paul Vargo – Patrol/Gate Supervisor
469-831-2834

Robert Buol	 David Little	
Byron Williams	 Dick Dauphinais	
John Maltby	 Jere Bone	  
Kirk Douglas	 Carl Boscoe	
Howie Fisher	 Jon Caston	
Dallas Gibson	 Bob Bergen
Doug Nurss	 Robert Morrison	
Andrew Bradshaw	 Daniel Sheppard

Guest Relations - 940-262-4145
Bobbi Hardt	 Rodney Nord	
Angela Steffan Meyer	 Vicki Parr
John Switzer	 Hugh Edgmon	
Dorothy Pointer	 Gloria Sutherland
June Sewell	 Joni Deibel
Cheryl Bryson

Architectural Landscaping Office:
George Varrallo - 940-246-1043
Lara Ellis - 940-246-1044
General Information - 940-246-1042

HOA COMMITTEES:

Finance Committee:
Susan Parker - Chair
susan.parker@robson.com

Kathleen Whelan – Vice Chair
kathlewhel@aol.com

Sandra Waggoner - Secretary

Erminja Maganja	 George Beaudin
Scott Lebsack	 Dale McHenry		
Deb Robertson	 Steve Hecker

Architectural Landscaping Committee (ALC):
George Varrallo - ALC Chair 
george.varrallo@robson.com

Kathleen Whelan - Vice Chair
kathlewhel@aol.com

Jay Vandenbree - Secretary

Keith Daly	 Gary Pniewski
Steve Bentley	 Rick Winsman	
Michael Braam	 F.C. LeVrier
Joyce Frey 	 HOA Board Member

Golf and Greens Committee:
Ed Dorman – Vice Chair 
edfdorman@gmail.com

Pam Kanawyer – Secretary

Lee Murphy 
Mel Gierhart 
John Gauthier 
Lee Griswold – (MGA) 
Brenda Alford – (WGA) 
Harvey Sands – (9MGARR) 
Rebecca Fridley – (WLN)

Facilities Committee:
LaDonna Womochel - Chair
womochel@hotmail.com

Rita McKemy - Vice Chair
brmckemy@yahoo.com

Pat Knight	 Sally Hampton	
Kathleen Dial	 John Jamison	
Joey Misiaszek	 Catherine Bass
Ken Ford

Board Advisors:
LaDonna Womochel - womochel@hotmail.com
Deb Robertson - ddrob@comcast.net
Erminja Maganja - erminja@att.net

Living Well Committee:
Joyce Ambre - Chair - bnjambre@gmail.com
Liz Dinkins - Vice Chair
Susan Wells - Secretary

Gil Clifton	 Fred vanNaerssen
Tiffany Ramzy	 Claudia Caporale
Tena Pitts	 Marcia Elving
Scott Barringer	 Debbie Dodge

Elections Committee:
Kevin Andrews – Chair 
kra.ranch@gmail.com

LaDonna Womochel – Vice Chair
womochel@hotmail.com

Pat Henderson – Secretary
Belynda Figueriedo

ROBSON NON-HOA OPERATIONS:

Sales:
Gabe Schmid
Sales Manager – 940-246-2000
gabe.schmid@robson.com

Lisa Williams
Sales Administrator - 940-246-2000
lisa.williams@robson.com

Customer Service/Warranty Issues:
940-246-1060

E-mail: rrtxwarranty@robson.com

Bill Frey- Customer Care Manager
Bill McLean- Customer Care Rep
Howard Coffinger – Customer Care Rep
Michael Hearn Jr. – Customer Care Rep
Stuart Perry – Customer Care Rep.

Construction:
940-246-2007
John Orlandi – Project Manager
Danielle Acosta – Project Coordinator


